Cornerstone Preschool Chidcare
-Stoney Creek Location

TODDLER & PRE-SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE

Program Monthly Fee

Amount after

Pre- Amount after
Toddler  CWELCC School CWELCC Rebates
Rebates
Full Time
$52 $22.00 $50 $22.00
5 full days per week
$1144 $484 $1100 $484
Part Time: $55 $22.00 $52 $22.00
e 3 full days per week $714 $286.00 $676 $286.00
(Mon, Wed, Friday)
e 2 full days per week $ 495 $198.00 $468 $198.00

(Tuesday, Thursday)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
The Canada-wide Early Learning and Child Care (CWELCC) system will:

o  Give families access to more affordable and high-quality child care options
e Help lower child care fees for parents of children under the age of six

e Increase child care spaces

e  Support the child care workforce

e  Support inclusive child care

We are pleased to announce that the Cornerstone Preschool located on 2247 Rymal Rd is officially
enrolled in Ontario’s CWELCC program, with the help of City of Hamilton, and Govt. of Ontario.

I/We understand the Fee payment policy above of Cornerstone Preschool and agree to meet the
requirements of this policy as outlined.
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